Dual Channel and Redundant Amplitude/Slope Equalizer Systems
Features
• Fault tolerant design
• Fully redundant, hot swappable power
supplies
• Remote control via RS485 or RS422
user selectable (DL1E and RL1E only)
• Remote status

• Increased output power
DL1E
DLE
RL1E
These amplitude/slope equalizer systems offer independent
gain and slope adjustment in the IF and L frequency bands.
These systems are designed to compensate for long cable
run loss and to provide system redundancy. The DL Series
has independent dual-channel equalizer modules and is
offered with an electro-mechanical (DLE) or digital (DL1E)
slope and gain adjustment. The RL Series is a 1:1 re-
dundant system that provides automatic and manual
switchover modes of operation.
Frequency Dual Channel 1:1 Redundant
(MHz) Model Numbers Model Numbers
50 – 90 DLE-050090 DL1E-050090 RL1E-050090
100 – 180 DLE-100180 DL1E-100180 RL1E-100180
950 – 1450 DLE-950145 DL1E-950145 RL1E-950145
950 – 1750 DLE-950175 DL1E-950175 RL1E-950175
950 – 2150 DLE-950215 DL1E-950215 RL1E-950215
Specifications
Specifications IF-Band L-Band
Gain 20 dB minimum 15 dB minimum
(at center frequency and 6 dB slope adjustment),